
Year Last Name First Name Rank at time of Roche Email
Cohort 4 (2021) Ahn Soohyoun Lecturer sahn82@ufl.edu
Cohort 1 (2018) Andrew Thoron Assistant Professor athoron@ufl.edu
Cohort 2 (2019) Baker Shirley Associate Professor sbaker25@ufl.edu
Cohort 3 (2020) Bohlman Stephanie Associate Professor sbohlman@ufl.edu
Cohort 3 (2020) Bruna Emilio Associate Professor embruna@ufl.edu
Cohort 3 (2020) Bunch JC Assistant Professor bunchj@ufl.edu
Cohort 3 (2020) Clark Jennifer Senior Lecturer tspartin@ufl.edu
Cohort 4 (2021) Coenen Danny Lecturer dcoenen@ufl.edu
Cohort 2 (2019) Dahl Wendy Associate Professor wdahl@ufl.edu
Cohort 3 (2020) Drew Jennifer Lecturer jdrew@ufl.edu
Cohort 2 (2019) Forthun Larry Associate Professor lforthun@ufl.edu
Cohort 1 (2018) Jennifer Weeks Lecturer jenweeks1@ufl.edu
Cohort 4 (2021) Kropp Jaclyn Associate Professor jkropp@ufl.edu
Cohort 2 (2019) Loizzo Jamie Assistant Professor jloizzo@ufl.edu
Cohort 2 (2019) Mathews Anne Associate Professor anne.mathews@ufl.edu
Cohort 3 (2020) Pearson Brian Assistant Professor bpearson@ufl.edu
Cohort 2 (2019) Perez Hector Associate Professor herperez@ufl.edu
Cohort 1 (2018) Peter Kima Associate Professor pkima@ufl.edu
Cohort 4 (2021) Rathinasabapathi Bala (Saba) Professor brath@ufl.edu
Cohort 1 (2018) Robert Ahrens Associate Professor rahrens@ufl.edu
Cohort 4 (2021) Scholtz Richard Senior Lecturer rscholtz@ufl.edu
Cohort 4 (2021) Sowcik Matt Assistant Professor sowcik@ufl.edu
Cohort 1 (2018) Steven Johnson Associate Professor tadpole@ufl.edu
Cohort 1 (2018) Suzanna Smith Professor sdsmith@ufl.edu
Cohort 3 (2020) Vendrame Wagner Professor vendrame@ufl.edu
Cohort 4 (2021) Wang Jianping Associate Professor wangjp@ufl.edu
Cohort 1 (2018) Xin Zhao Associate Professor zxin@ufl.edu



Unit
Food Science and Human Nutrition
Agricultural Education & Communication
School of Forest, Fisheries, and Geomatics Sciences
School of Forest, Fisheries, and Geomatics Sciences
Wildlife Ecology & Conservation
Agricultural Education & Communication
Food and Resource Economics
School of Natiral Resources and Environment
Food Science and Human Nutrition
Microbiology & Cell Science
Family, Youth, and Community Sciences
Entomology & Nematology
Food and Resource Economics
Agricultural Education and Communication
Food Science and Human Nutrition
Environmental Horticulture/MREC
Environmental Horticulture
Microbiology & Cell Sciences
Horticultutal Sciennces
School of Forest, Fisheries, and Geomatics Sciences
Agricultural and Biological Engineering
Agricultural Education and Communication
Wildlife Ecology & Conservation
Family Youth & Community Sciences
Environmental Horticulture/TREC
Agronomy
Horticultural Sciences


